NFU Agenda

Name:

Location:

Circulation:

9.30 am
10 am
10.05 am
10.35 am
11.05 am
11.30 am
12 noon
12.30 pm
1pm
1.30 pm
2 pm
2.30 pm
3 pm
3.10 pm

3.15 pm

For information

NFU Environment Forum

Henry Plumb room, NFU
Conference Centre, Agriculture
House, Stoneleigh Park,
Stoneleigh, CV8 2TZ

NFU Environment Forum

Meeting Date:

Time:

Chairman:
Secretary:
Tel:
Ref:

NFU Environment Forum
Friday 23" June 2017

Tea, coffee & bacon rolls

Introductions

Update on Domestic Agricultural Policy

Future agri-environment scheme

Uplands perspective

Balance scorecard - environmental indicators

Crop protection update
Current weather situation

Lunch (and photos)

Taking ownership of the environment

IDB ratings

Planning update

Post RSPB visit, next steps & National Trust

Minutes & actions of the last meeting

Close

Water Quality update briefing

Friday 23" June 2017
10 am - 3.15 pm

Mark Pope
Diane Mitchell
0247 685 8532

Tom Keen
Claire Robinson
Robin Milton
Andrew Francis
Emma Hamer

Paul Hammett

Diane Mitchell

Martin Rogers

Suzanne Clear

Nicola Dunn

The voice of British farming

Page 1

NFU supported by

NFU Mutual

7NFU



