NFU Agenda

Name: NFU Environment Forum Meeting Date: Friday 23rd June 2017

Location: Henry Plumb room, NFU Time: 10 am – 3.15 pm

Conference Centre, Agriculture House, Stoneleigh Park,

Circulation: NFU Environment Forum Chairman: Mark Pope

Stoneleigh, CV8 2TZ

Secretary: Diane Mitchell
Tel: 0247 685 8532

Ref:

NFU Environment Forum Friday 23rd June 2017

9.30 am	Tea, coffee & bacon rolls	
10 am	Introductions	
10.05 am	Update on Domestic Agricultural Policy	Tom Keen
10.35 am	Future agri-environment scheme	Claire Robinson
11.05 am	Uplands perspective	Robin Milton
11.30 am	Balance scorecard - environmental indicators	Andrew Francis
12 noon	Crop protection update	Emma Hamer
12.30 pm	Current weather situation	Paul Hammett
1 pm	Lunch (and photos)	
1.30 pm	Taking ownership of the environment	Diane Mitchell
2 pm	IDB ratings	Martin Rogers
2.30 pm	Planning update	Suzanne Clear
3 pm	Post RSPB visit, next steps & National Trust	

3 pm Post RSPB visit, next steps & National Trust

3.10 pm Minutes & actions of the last meeting

3.15 pm Close

For information Water Quality update briefing

U supported by



Nicola Dunn